Vinrecodes
VINREGCODES Date generated 2025-03-23
VIN REPORTS AT YOUR FINGERTIPS 17:17:47
VIN: 1GCHK23607F513488

Standard Report

Chevrolet Silverado 2500Hd Lt1/Lt2/ Ltz /Work Truck 2007

The 2007 Chevrolet Silverado 2500HD Work Truck is equipped with a 6.0L V-8 353HP engine and a 6-speed
automatic transmission with overdrive. It has 4-wheel anti-lock brakes (ABS) and air conditioning for added safety
and comfort. The truck also features 16" steel wheels, power locks, and auto locking doors. The AM/FM stereo
system comes with 6 performance speakers and is internet access capable. The truck also includes a systems
monitor and a tracker system. Overall, the Chevrolet Silverado 2500HD Work Truck offers a reliable and
functional option for those in need of a powerful and versatile truck.

Summary

Summary Status

State Title Brand Reported(1) no records found
Accident Reported (0) no records found
Other Damage Reported no records found
Other Title Brand Or Specific Event Reported (1) records found
Odometer Problem(s) Reported no records found
Open Recalls Reported no records found
Service / Repair Information Reported no records found

Vehicle Specifications
The vehicle specification section is designed to help you comprehend your vehicle's standard and optional
equipment by utilizing VIN decode processing.

Steering Type Pwr

Braking Type Pwr



Braking primary ABS system
Braking front disc

Cold cranking capacity AMPs
Suspension Front type
Suspension Rear type
Number of seats

Max seating capacity

Front wheel material

Rear wheel material

Front tire size

Rear tire size

Spare tire size

Tire type

Engine type

Engine cylinders configuration
Engine displacement

Engine drive type

Engine valves

Engine compression

Fuel type

Fuel grade

Transmission

This section contains information about transmission of vehicle including details about gears, speed, ratio etc.

Type

Automatic

4-Wheel

Yes

600

Independent

2-Stage Multi-Leaf

Steel

Steel

245/75R16E

245/75R16E

LT245/75R16

All-season

Gas V8

V-8

6600

4x4

32

9.4

Diesel

Regular Unleaded



Pricing
This section gives in detail pricing of requested vehicle according to market rates.

Base MSRP 27,850 USD
Delivery Charges 900 USD
Total Price 28,750 USD

Vehicle Usage
This section gives detalils if vehicle was used before as a taxi, rental, personal, fleet vehicle or government use.

Type Status

Used Personally records found
Fleet vehicle no records found
Used as a Rental no records found
Lease records no records found
Taxi no records found
Livery no records found
Police Use no records found
Government Use no records found
Drivers Ed no records found
Used Commercially no records found

Vehicle Mileage

This section gives detailed mileage report.

Date Reported Status Mileage Other
11/02/2007 records found 634 success
02/04/2025 records found 245,241 success

Vehicle checks



This section gives detailed vehicle check report such as auction/abandoned/grey market/loan/lien/repossessed
data

Date Reported Status

no records found No insurance loss record

no records found No titled to an insurance company record
no records found No auction lemon/manufacturer buyback record
no records found No abandoned title record

no records found No grey market title record

records found Loan/lien record

no records found No repossessed record

no records found No corrected title record

no records found No duplicate title record

no records found No theft record

Owner History
This section gives detailed owner history like who owned it since manufactured.

Status Purchased State Owned Duration
Owner 1 2007 KS 11/2007 - 02/2025 17 year(s) 3 month(s)
Owner 2 2025 KS 02/2025 - Present 1 month

Detailed Vehicle History

This section gives detailed vehicle history since manufactured.

Type Location Odometer Reading Details Order
11/02/2007 SENECA, KS 634 Title(Lien Reported) -
11/02/2007 SENECA, KS Registration Event/Renewal -

07/31/2008 SENECA, KS Registration Event/Renewal -



07/31/2009

07/29/2010

07/29/2011

02/01/2012

07/31/2012

07/31/2013

07/31/2014

07/31/2015

07/27/2016

07/31/2017

07/23/2018

07/31/2019

07/31/2020

07/21/2021

07/29/2022

07/31/2023

07/29/2024

01/28/2025

02/04/2025

SENECA, KS

SENECA, KS

SENECA, KS

SENECA, KS

SENECA, KS

SENECA, KS

SENECA, KS

SENECA, KS

SENECA, KS

SENECA, KS

AXTELL, KS

AXTELL, KS

AXTELL, KS

AXTELL, KS

AXTELL, KS

AXTELL, KS

AXTELL, KS

AXTELL, KS

SENECA, KS 245,241

Service Records

No data found!

Accident details

This section gives detailed accident details since manufactured.

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Title

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Registration Event/Renewal

Title(Lien Reported)

Title Registration Event/Renewal



Type

11/02/2007

11/02/2007

07/31/2008

07/31/2009

07/29/2010

07/29/2011

02/01/2012

07/31/2012

07/31/2013

07/31/2014

07/31/2015

07/27/2016

07/31/2017

07/23/2018

07/31/2019

Location

SENECA,
KS

SENECA,
KS

SENECA,
KS

SENECA,
KS

SENECA,
KS

SENECA,
KS

SENECA,
KS

SENECA,
KS

SENECA,
KS

SENECA,
KS

SENECA,
KS

SENECA,
KS

SENECA,
KS

AXTELL,
KS

AXTELL,
KS

Odometer
Reading

634

Odometer Reading
(KM)

1,020

Details

Title(Lien Reported)

Registration
Event/Renewal

Registration
Event/Renewal

Registration
Event/Renewal

Registration
Event/Renewal

Registration
Event/Renewal

Title

Registration
Event/Renewal

Registration
Event/Renewal

Registration
Event/Renewal

Registration
Event/Renewal

Registration
Event/Renewal

Registration
Event/Renewal

Registration
Event/Renewal

Registration
Event/Renewal

Order



AXTELL, Registration

07/31/2020 -
KS Event/Renewal
AXTELL, Registration

07/21/2021 -
KS Event/Renewal
AXTELL, Registration

07/29/2022 -
KS Event/Renewal
AXTELL, Registration

07/31/2023 -
KS Event/Renewal
AXTELL, Registration

07/29/2024 -
KS Event/Renewal
AXTELL, ) .

01/28/2025 KS Title(Lien Reported) -
SENECA, Title Registration

02/04/2025 245,241 394,592 -
KS Event/Renewal
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